OMC INDUSTRY CO.LIMTED
2018|En version1.0
DATASHEET
No-Armored Outdoor Fiber Optic cable
Make High-speed Optical network Connections.
www.omcftth.com                                                 sales@omcftth.com                                                    0086-755-29163551
Description
www.omcftth.com                                                 sales@omcftth.com                                                    0086-755-29163551

OD
(mm)
Weight
Kg/km
Tensile strength
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Crush resistance
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Bending Radius
Static/Dynamic
(mm)
GYFTY-2~6X 2~6 1 10.6 88 400/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-8~12X 8~12 2 10.6 88 400/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-14~18X 14~18 3 10.6 88 400/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-20~24X 20~24 4 10.6 88 400/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-26~30X 26~30 5 10.6 88 400/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-32~36X 32~36 6 10.6 88 400/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-2~6X 2~6 1 11 97 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-8~12X 8~12 2 11 97 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-14~18X 14~18 3 11 97 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-20~24X 20~24 4 11 97 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-26~30X 26~30 5 11 97 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-32~36X 32~36 6 11 97 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-38~42X 38~42 7 11 97 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-44~48X 44~48 8 12 113 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-50~60X 50~60 5 12 113 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-62~72X 62~72 6 12 113 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-2~6X 2~6 1 12 120 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-8~12X 8~12 2 12 120 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-14~18X 14~18 3 12 120 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-20~24X 20~24 4 12 120 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-26~30X 26~30 5 12 120 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-32~36X 32~36 6 12 120 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-38~42X 38~42 7 12 120 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-44~48X 44~48 8 12 120 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-50~60X 50~60 5 13 137 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-62~72X 62~72 6 13 137 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-74~84X 74~84 7 13 137 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-86~96X 86~96 8 13.9 154 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-98~108X 98~108 9 15.3 185 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTY-110~120X 110~120 10 15.3 185 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
www.omcftth.com                                                 sales@omcftth.com                                                    0086-755-29163551
Transport/Storage/Operating Temperature:-40℃～+70℃
Standard color of fiber and tube
The color code of the tubes and the individual fibers, shall be in accordance with  the table as below: